
Permit # Location Address Issue Date Owner Phone Contractor Phone Valuation Sq. Ft

Certificate of Zoning Compliance Barn
ZONC-10-22-068854 10/12/2022 Micah Goodman 4043928250 Micah Goodman 4043928250 $30,000.00 1,944

Totals For Certificate of Zoning Compliance Barn: 1 Permit(s) $30,000.00 1,944

Certificate of Zoning Compliance Deck
ZONC-10-22-068823 355 ROCKY FORK 10/10/2022 Sandra Player 404-786-0057 Travis cowart 6788596328 $20,000.00 316
ZONC-10-22-068829 720 Kirby 10/11/2022 Chad Perry 7134946963 Chad Perry 7134946963 $60,000.00 900

ZONC-10-22-068890 288 HIGHWAY 85 
CONNECTOR 10/20/2022 Deborah Jones 4046267369 William Shubert 7703141507 $15,000.00 384

Totals For Certificate of Zoning Compliance Deck: 3 Permit(s) $95,000.00 1,600

Certificate of Zoning Compliance Garage
ZONC-10-22-068787 110 LAKEVIEW 10/3/2022 Kyle Smith 4043875956 Kyle Smith 4043875956 $35,000.00 1,800
ZONC-10-22-068802 590 OLD GREENVILLE 10/4/2022 Jeffery Lord 404-427-3516 Billy Hendrickson 770-605-0747 $63,000.00 900
ZONC-10-22-068804 105 GRACE HOPE 10/5/2022 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 $45,000.00 1,200
ZONC-10-22-068888 1487 S HIGHWAY 85 10/20/2022 HUNG LE (678) 852-4072 HUNG LE (678) 852-4072 $100,000.00 495
ZONC-10-22-068935 825 SAN REMO 10/27/2022 Scott Rigsby (770) 460-6324 Scott Rigsby (770) 460-6324 $18,000.00 768

Totals For Certificate of Zoning Compliance Garage: 5 Permit(s) $261,000.00 5,163

Certificate of Zoning Compliance Manf./Mobile
ZONC-10-22-068785 984 BUFFALO 10/3/2022 Modesto Najera 6786734196 Curtis Peters 7068180624 $8,000.00 1,408

Totals For Certificate of Zoning Compliance Manf./Mobile: 1 Permit(s) $8,000.00 1,408

Certificate of Zoning Compliance New-Fayette
ZONC-10-22-068783 230 SIMS 10/3/2022 Pattie Schumacher 404-519-0493 Mel Starnes 770-251-0053 $189,241.00 1,349
ZONC-10-22-068800 165 SOUTHMILL 10/4/2022 craig jones 678 464 2227 GROVER KNEECE 6784149071 $45,000.00 645
ZONC-10-22-068817 270 CICELY 10/7/2022 Tom Osborne 770-722-4888 Eric Brooks 770-487-9618 $150,000.00 728
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ZONC-10-22-068833 445 EAS 10/11/2022 Edward Snow 7188407966 Edward Tallman (770) 478-2257 $71,650.00 488
ZONC-10-22-068835 107 HAMMOCK BAY 10/11/2022 Timothy Gilbert 678-414-4541 Terrell Perry 404-202-2396 $52,400.00 800
ZONC-10-22-068846 163 EBENEZER 10/12/2022 Matthew Kyle 2024096216 Matthew Kyle (202) 409-6216 $50,000.00 770
ZONC-10-22-068850 227 BLUE POINT 10/12/2022 JASON BANNER 678-237-1326 Robert Gordon 7705276791 $86,200.00 512
ZONC-10-22-068863 145 GRACE HOPE 10/13/2022 Laura Griffin 4042023693 Terrell Perry 4042023963 $85,000.00 684
ZONC-10-22-068905 135 Woodbridge 10/24/2022 David Valadao 704-254-1067 Mel Starnes 770-251-0053 $76,073.00 640
ZONC-10-22-068913 260 BLUE POINT 10/25/2022 Michelle Carroll 8656032816 Michelle Carroll 8656032816 $82,000.00 576
ZONC-10-22-068915 444 LAKESHORE 10/25/2022 Austin Eggler 4044313927 Tom Stapleton (770) 949-2295 $59,650.00 648

Totals For Certificate of Zoning Compliance New-Fayette: 11 Permit(s) $947,214.00 7,840

Certificate of Zoning Compliance SFD Fayette
ZONC-10-22-068797 105 GRACE HOPE 10/4/2022 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 $275,000.00 4,806
ZONC-10-22-068865 140 SUZANNE 10/14/2022 Peachtree Building Group (470) 554-7138 Douglas Cotter (470) 554-7138 $200,000.00 4,143
ZONC-10-22-068919 190 CICELY 10/26/2022 Chris Gibson 6788785468 Chris Gibson 6788785468 $525,000.00 7,974
ZONC-10-22-068926 106 LONGVIEW 10/26/2022 keith foy 6786222961 keith foy 6786222961 $279,000.00 5,902
ZONC-10-22-068932 10/27/2022 Andrew Aenchbacher 4048584637 Andrew Aenchbacher 4048584637 $400,000.00 5,137
ZONC-10-22-068937 180 CICELY 10/27/2022 Chris Gibson 6788785468 Chris Gibson 6788785468 $510,000.00 9,505
ZONC-10-22-068950 275 THORNTON 10/31/2022 Magnolia & Alfonso Calderon 

and Conteras
678-668-0446 Magnolia & Alfonso Calderon 

and Conteras
678-668-0446 $15,000.00 1,607

Totals For Certificate of Zoning Compliance SFD Fayette: 7 Permit(s) $2,204,000.00 39,074

Certificate of Zoning Compliance Storage Building/Shed
ZONC-10-22-068791 1674 N HIGHWAY 92 10/3/2022 Jonnie Irvin 4042177493 Jonnie Irvin 4042177493 $5,000.00 280

Totals For Certificate of Zoning Compliance Storage Building/Shed: 1 Permit(s) $5,000.00 280

Certificate of Zoning Compliance Sunroom
ZONC-10-22-068881 165 MAGMAR 10/19/2022 Arthurine Bishop 443-417-8138 Michael Moore 984-208-9081 $57,884.00 357

Totals For Certificate of Zoning Compliance Sunroom: 1 Permit(s) $57,884.00 357

COM Addition Tower/Building
CADD-09-22-068574 518 MCDONOUGH 10/6/2022 Chick Fil-A 404-765-8052 Larry Sweatt 6783661245 $20,000.00 0

Totals For COM Addition Tower/Building: 1 Permit(s) $20,000.00 0
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COM Demo Multi-Use
CDMO-10-22-068814 203 HEWELL 10/18/2022 Fayette County Sheriffs Office 770-716-4753 Joshua Brewer 6785789861 $20,000.00 0

Totals For COM Demo Multi-Use: 1 Permit(s) $20,000.00 0

COM New Canopy
CNEW-09-22-068649 265 HIGHWAY 279 10/3/2022 Anita Godbee 770-176-3214 Gregg Bliss 8002482547 $56,000.00 2,480

Totals For COM New Canopy: 1 Permit(s) $56,000.00 2,480

COM New Ind.Bld - Construction Trailer
CNEW-09-22-068705 10/11/2022 CK 85 LLC 770-364-3953 Michael Burke 4047752883 $6,770.00 320

Totals For COM New Ind.Bld - Construction Trailer: 1 Permit(s) $6,770.00 320

COM New Structure
CNEW-09-22-068597 10/14/2022 CK 85, LLC N/A 7703643953 Michael Burke 7707454822 $7,558,134.00 103,380
CNEW-09-22-068598 10/14/2022 C-K 85 LLC N/A 7703643953 Michael Burke 7707454822 $508,545.00 11,301
CNEW-09-22-068599 10/14/2022 CK 85, LLC N/A 7703643953 Michael Burke 7707454822 $299,475.00 6,655
CNEW-09-22-068600 10/14/2022 CK 85, LLC N/A 7703643953 Michael Burke 7707454822 $384,394.00 8,542
CNEW-09-22-068602 10/14/2022 CK 85,LLC N/A 7703643953 Michael Burke 7707454822 $132,480.00 2,944
CNEW-09-22-068603 10/14/2022 CK 85, LLC N/A 7703643953 Michael Burke 7707454822 $483,750.00 11,250
CNEW-09-22-068604 10/14/2022 CK 85, LLC N/A 7703643953 Michael Burke 7707454822 $299,475.00 6,655
CNEW-09-22-068605 10/14/2022 CK 85, LLC N/A 7703643953 Michael Burke 7707454822 $483,750.00 11,250

Totals For COM New Structure: 8 Permit(s) $10,150,003.00 161,977

COM ReRoof Roof
CSRR-10-22-068805 349 KENWOOD 10/6/2022 Community Christian Church Inc 5136077965 Dewayne Ivey 7707225468 $51,900.00 12,300

Totals For COM ReRoof Roof: 1 Permit(s) $51,900.00 12,300
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COM Stand Alone M Gasline - Reconnect
CSAM-10-22-068844 425 Ethan 10/11/2022 Marksmen Inc. 7704617661 Mark Wurster II 7704617661 $150.00 0

Totals For COM Stand Alone M Gasline - Reconnect: 1 Permit(s) $150.00 0

Flood Hazard Certificate Auxiliary Building
FHAZ-10-2022-068857 190 GABLE 10/12/2022 Ashley Bearden 7703155506 Ashley Bearden 7703155506 $25,000.00 520

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Auxiliary Building: 1 Permit(s) $25,000.00 520

Flood Hazard Certificate Barn
FHAZ-10-2022-068855 10/12/2022 Micah Goodman 4043928250 Micah Goodman 4043928250 $30,000.00 1,944

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Barn: 1 Permit(s) $30,000.00 1,944

Flood Hazard Certificate Basement
FHAZ-10-2022-068931 185 DOCKSIDE LT 10/27/2022 Felecia Rives 6784679519 Felecia Rives 6784679519 $50,000.00 2,500
FHAZ-10-2022-068942 100 GREEN VALLEY 10/28/2022 SHIRLEY GLEES 7703716000 SHIRLEY GLEES 7703716000 $1,800.00 0

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Basement: 2 Permit(s) $51,800.00 2,500

Flood Hazard Certificate Deck
FHAZ-10-2022-068824 355 ROCKY FORK 10/10/2022 Sandra Player 404-786-0057 Travis cowart 6788596328 $20,000.00 316
FHAZ-10-2022-068830 720 Kirby 10/11/2022 Chad Perry 7134946963 Chad Perry 7134946963 $60,000.00 900

FHAZ-10-2022-068891 288 HIGHWAY 85 
CONNECTOR 10/20/2022 Deborah Jones 4046267369 William Shubert 7703141507 $15,000.00 384

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Deck: 3 Permit(s) $95,000.00 1,600

Flood Hazard Certificate Deck- Disaster
FHAZ-10-2022-068879 1556 HELMER 10/19/2022 Florence Mitchem 404-422-3512 Joel Smith 678-345-0210 $50,000.00 240

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Deck- Disaster: 1 Permit(s) $50,000.00 240
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Flood Hazard Certificate Garage
FHAZ-10-2022-068788 110 LAKEVIEW 10/3/2022 Kyle Smith 4043875956 Kyle Smith 4043875956 $35,000.00 1,800
FHAZ-10-2022-068799 105 GRACE HOPE 10/4/2022 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 $45,000.00 1,200
FHAZ-10-2022-068803 590 OLD GREENVILLE 10/4/2022 Jeffery Lord 404-427-3516 Billy Hendrickson 770-605-0747 $63,000.00 900
FHAZ-10-2022-068889 1487 S HIGHWAY 85 10/20/2022 HUNG LE (678) 852-4072 HUNG LE (678) 852-4072 $100,000.00 495
FHAZ-10-2022-068928 625 HARRIS 10/27/2022 Tim White 6617139445 Tim White 6617139445 $20,000.00 1,300
FHAZ-10-2022-068936 825 SAN REMO 10/27/2022 Scott Rigsby (770) 460-6324 Scott Rigsby (770) 460-6324 $18,000.00 768

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Garage: 6 Permit(s) $281,000.00 6,463

Flood Hazard Certificate Guest House
FHAZ-10-2022-068895 586 MCBRIDE 10/21/2022 Charles Fox 770-851-5493 Charles Pruitt 404-606-6765 $294,000.00 0

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Guest House: 1 Permit(s) $294,000.00 0

Flood Hazard Certificate Interior Space
FHAZ-10-2022-068810 125 WINTERBERRY 10/6/2022 Margaret Colden (770) 843-0575 Margaret Colden (770) 843-0575 $82,000.00 1,500
FHAZ-10-2022-068856 103 FRESHWATER 10/12/2022 Pamela Betta 8142337364 Pamela Betta 8142337364 $25,000.00 468

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Interior Space: 2 Permit(s) $107,000.00 1,968

Flood Hazard Certificate Manf./Mobile
FHAZ-10-2022-068786 984 BUFFALO 10/3/2022 Modesto Najera 6786734196 Curtis Peters 7068180624 $8,000.00 1,408

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Manf./Mobile: 1 Permit(s) $8,000.00 1,408

Flood Hazard Certificate Multi-Use
FHAZ-10-2022-068831 203 HEWELL 10/11/2022 Fayette County Sheriffs Office 770-716-4753 Joshua Brewer 6785789861 $20,000.00 0

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Multi-Use: 1 Permit(s) $20,000.00 0

Flood Hazard Certificate New-Brooks
FHAZ-10-2022-068880 128 BROOKS 10/19/2022 Jody Weathington 404-569-0164 Mel Starnes 770-251-0053 $49,063.00 580

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate New-Brooks: 1 Permit(s) $49,063.00 580
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Flood Hazard Certificate New-Fayette
FHAZ-10-2022-068784 230 SIMS 10/3/2022 Pattie Schumacher 404-519-0493 Mel Starnes 770-251-0053 $189,241.00 1,349
FHAZ-10-2022-068801 165 SOUTHMILL 10/4/2022 craig jones 678 464 2227 GROVER KNEECE 6784149071 $45,000.00 645
FHAZ-10-2022-068818 270 CICELY 10/7/2022 Tom Osborne 770-722-4888 Eric Brooks 770-487-9618 $150,000.00 728
FHAZ-10-2022-068834 445 EAS 10/11/2022 Edward Snow 7188407966 Edward Tallman (770) 478-2257 $71,650.00 488
FHAZ-10-2022-068836 107 HAMMOCK BAY 10/11/2022 Timothy Gilbert 678-414-4541 Terrell Perry 404-202-2396 $52,400.00 800
FHAZ-10-2022-068847 163 EBENEZER 10/12/2022 Matthew Kyle 2024096216 Matthew Kyle (202) 409-6216 $50,000.00 770
FHAZ-10-2022-068851 227 BLUE POINT 10/12/2022 JASON BANNER 678-237-1326 Robert Gordon 7705276791 $86,200.00 512
FHAZ-10-2022-068864 145 GRACE HOPE 10/13/2022 Laura Griffin 4042023693 Terrell Perry 4042023963 $85,000.00 684
FHAZ-10-2022-068906 135 Woodbridge 10/24/2022 David Valadao 704-254-1067 Mel Starnes 770-251-0053 $76,073.00 640
FHAZ-10-2022-068914 260 BLUE POINT 10/25/2022 Michelle Carroll 8656032816 Michelle Carroll 8656032816 $82,000.00 576
FHAZ-10-2022-068916 444 LAKESHORE 10/25/2022 Austin Eggler 4044313927 Tom Stapleton (770) 949-2295 $59,650.00 648

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate New-Fayette: 11 Permit(s) $947,214.00 7,840

Flood Hazard Certificate SFD Fayette
FHAZ-10-2022-068798 105 GRACE HOPE 10/4/2022 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 $275,000.00 4,806
FHAZ-10-2022-068815 138 WATERLACE 10/7/2022 Bill Gilmer (770) 318-2357 Bill Gilmer (770) 318-2357 $300,000.00 6,252
FHAZ-10-2022-068825 10/10/2022 Sean Richards 678-458-3333 Kevin Becker 770-294-3818 $1,060,000.00 11,955
FHAZ-10-2022-068848 120 BROWNING 10/12/2022 Stephen Willoughby 4047291587 Stephen Willoughby 4047291587 $500,000.00 5,978
FHAZ-10-2022-068866 140 SUZANNE 10/14/2022 Peachtree Building Group (470) 554-7138 Douglas Cotter (470) 554-7138 $200,000.00 4,143
FHAZ-10-2022-068898 1451 S HIGHWAY 85 10/21/2022 winston lin 6788995231 winston lin 6788995231 $35,000.00 0
FHAZ-10-2022-068920 190 CICELY 10/26/2022 Chris Gibson 6788785468 Chris Gibson 6788785468 $525,000.00 7,974
FHAZ-10-2022-068923 106 LONGVIEW 10/26/2022 keith foy 6786222961 keith foy 6786222961 $279,000.00 5,902
FHAZ-10-2022-068933 10/27/2022 Andrew Aenchbacher 4048584637 Andrew Aenchbacher 4048584637 $400,000.00 5,137
FHAZ-10-2022-068938 180 CICELY 10/27/2022 Chris Gibson 6788785468 Chris Gibson 6788785468 $510,000.00 9,505

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate SFD Fayette: 10 Permit(s) $4,084,000.00 61,652

Flood Hazard Certificate Storage Building/Shed
FHAZ-10-2022-068782 1674 N HIGHWAY 92 10/3/2022 Jonnie Irvin 4042177493 Jonnie Irvin 4042177493 $5,000.00 280

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Storage Building/Shed: 1 Permit(s) $5,000.00 280
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Flood Hazard Certificate Sunroom
FHAZ-10-2022-068882 165 MAGMAR 10/19/2022 Arthurine Bishop 443-417-8138 Michael Moore 984-208-9081 $57,884.00 357

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Sunroom: 1 Permit(s) $57,884.00 357

Flood Hazard Certificate Tower/Building
FHAZ-10-2022-068897 10/21/2022 Burch Annellen 7066210306 Ryan Abott 7708274025 $20,000.00 125

Totals For Flood Hazard Certificate Tower/Building: 1 Permit(s) $20,000.00 125

RES Addition Deck
RADD-10-22-068812 720 Kirby 10/11/2022 Chad Perry 7134946963 Chad Perry 7134946963 $60,000.00 900

RADD-10-22-068886 288 HIGHWAY 85 
CONNECTOR 10/21/2022 Deborah Jones 4046267369 William Shubert 7703141507 $15,000.00 384

Totals For RES Addition Deck: 2 Permit(s) $75,000.00 1,284

RES Addition Garage
RADD-10-22-068793 590 OLD GREENVILLE 10/5/2022 Jeffery Lord 404-427-3516 Billy Hendrickson 770-605-0747 $63,000.00 900
RADD-09-22-068587 240 CEDAR 10/7/2022 Belinda Williams 4047830838 Jefty Winburn (404) 275-1241 $26,000.00 543
RADD-10-22-068885 1487 S HIGHWAY 85 10/27/2022 HUNG LE (678) 852-4072 HUNG LE (678) 852-4072 $100,000.00 495

Totals For RES Addition Garage: 3 Permit(s) $189,000.00 1,938

RES Addition Porch/Patio/Screen
RADD-09-22-068757 185 GLADYS 10/3/2022 Meredith Rosenberg (678) 770-4132 Kerry Ballew 7406491351 $37,500.00 225

Totals For RES Addition Porch/Patio/Screen: 1 Permit(s) $37,500.00 225

RES Finish Basement
RFIN-09-22-068767 205 DOCKSIDE LT 10/3/2022 Thaddeus Harrow 4046422435 Thaddeus Harrow 4046422435 $130,000.00 2,600

Totals For RES Finish Basement: 1 Permit(s) $130,000.00 2,600
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RES Land Disturbance SFD Fayette
RLDP-10-22-068816 138 WATERLACE 10/7/2022 Bill Gilmer (770) 318-2357 Bill Gilmer (770) 318-2357 $300,000.00 6,252
RLDP-10-22-068826 10/10/2022 Sean Richards 678-458-3333 Kevin Becker 770-294-3818 $1,060,000.00 11,955
RLDP-10-22-068849 120 BROWNING 10/12/2022 Stephen Willoughby 4047291587 Stephen Willoughby 4047291587 $500,000.00 5,978
RLDP-10-22-068867 140 SUZANNE 10/14/2022 Peachtree Building Group (470) 554-7138 Douglas Cotter (470) 554-7138 $200,000.00 4,143
RLDP-10-22-068921 190 CICELY 10/26/2022 Chris Gibson 6788785468 Chris Gibson 6788785468 $525,000.00 7,974
RLDP-10-22-068934 10/27/2022 Andrew Aenchbacher 4048584637 Andrew Aenchbacher 4048584637 $400,000.00 5,137
RLDP-10-22-068939 180 CICELY 10/27/2022 Chris Gibson 6788785468 Chris Gibson 6788785468 $510,000.00 9,505

Totals For RES Land Disturbance SFD Fayette: 7 Permit(s) $3,495,000.00 50,944

RES New Barn
RNEW-09-22-068751 371 SNEAD 10/4/2022 Reginald Fry 770-367-4579 $31,000.00 2,160
RNEW-10-22-068841 10/19/2022 Micah Goodman 4043928250 Micah Goodman 4043928250 $30,000.00 1,944

Totals For RES New Barn: 2 Permit(s) $61,000.00 4,104

RES New Garage
RNEW-09-22-068777 110 LAKEVIEW 10/4/2022 Kyle Smith 4043875956 Kyle Smith 4043875956 $35,000.00 1,800
RNEW-10-22-068789 105 GRACE HOPE 10/10/2022 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 $45,000.00 1,200

Totals For RES New Garage: 2 Permit(s) $80,000.00 3,000

RES New Manf./Mobile
RNEW-09-22-068773 984 BUFFALO 10/5/2022 Modesto Najera 6786734196 Curtis Peters 7068180624 $8,000.00 1,408

Totals For RES New Manf./Mobile: 1 Permit(s) $8,000.00 1,408

RES New SFD Fayette
RNEW-09-22-068609 130 Bre LOT: 16 10/4/2022 DRB Group Georgia LLC 770-471-4751 Amanda Statham 770-471-4751 $410,600.00 4,814
RNEW-09-22-068610 120 Bre LOT: 15 10/4/2022 DRB Group Georgia LLC 770-471-4751 Amanda Statham 770-471-4751 $411,300.00 4,659
RNEW-10-22-068790 105 GRACE HOPE 10/4/2022 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 Chris Sturdivant 6787586472 $275,000.00 4,806
RNEW-09-22-068596 10/10/2022 Sean Richards 678-458-3333 Kevin Becker 770-294-3818 $1,060,000.00 11,955
RNEW-09-22-068644 120 BROWNING 10/13/2022 Stephen Willoughby 4047291587 Stephen Willoughby 4047291587 $500,000.00 5,978
RNEW-07-22-068189 138 WATERLACE 10/14/2022 Bill Gilmer (770) 318-2357 Bill Gilmer (770) 318-2357 $300,000.00 6,252
RNEW-10-22-068860 140 SUZANNE 10/25/2022 Peachtree Building Group (470) 554-7138 Douglas Cotter (470) 554-7138 $200,000.00 4,143
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Totals For RES New SFD Fayette: 7 Permit(s) $3,156,900.00 42,607

RES New Storage Building/Shed
RNEW-09-22-068768 1674 N HIGHWAY 92 10/3/2022 Jonnie Irvin 4042177493 Jonnie Irvin 4042177493 $5,000.00 280

Totals For RES New Storage Building/Shed: 1 Permit(s) $5,000.00 280

RES Notice of Violation 
RNOV-10-22-068904 160 JUDY 10/21/2022 $0.00 0
RNOV-10-22-068925 200 DOCKSIDE LT 10/26/2022 $0.00 0
RNOV-10-22-068930 200 DOCKSIDE LT 10/27/2022 $0.00 0

Totals For RES Notice of Violation : 3 Permit(s) $0.00 0

RES Pool New-Brooks
RPOL-10-22-068876 128 BROOKS 10/20/2022 Jody Weathington 404-569-0164 Mel Starnes 770-251-0053 $49,063.00 580

Totals For RES Pool New-Brooks: 1 Permit(s) $49,063.00 580

RES Pool New-Fayette
RPOL-09-22-068765 360 HIGHGROVE 10/3/2022 Ashley Tyndal 7703013839 Ashley Tyndal 7703013839 $90,000.00 800
RPOL-09-22-068769 230 SIMS 10/3/2022 Pattie Schumacher 404-519-0493 Mel Starnes 770-251-0053 $189,241.00 1,349
RPOL-09-22-068766 275 COMPTON 10/5/2022 Jason Thompson 6787730065 Crystal Bowlden 4048610180 $130,000.00 769
RPOL-09-22-068585 115 Edenton Estates 10/11/2022 Tim Key 4843432494 Edward Tallman (770) 478-2257 $54,430.00 434
RPOL-10-22-068828 445 EAS 10/11/2022 Edward Snow 7188407966 Edward Tallman (770) 478-2257 $71,650.00 488
RPOL-10-22-068796 165 SOUTHMILL 10/12/2022 craig jones 678 464 2227 GROVER KNEECE 6784149071 $45,000.00 645
RPOL-10-22-068843 163 EBENEZER 10/13/2022 Matthew Kyle 2024096216 Matthew Kyle (202) 409-6216 $50,000.00 770
RPOL-10-22-068832 107 HAMMOCK BAY 10/17/2022 Timothy Gilbert 678-414-4541 Terrell Perry 404-202-2396 $52,400.00 800
RPOL-10-22-068839 227 BLUE POINT 10/17/2022 JASON BANNER 678-237-1326 Robert Gordon 7705276791 $86,200.00 512
RPOL-10-22-068862 145 GRACE HOPE 10/17/2022 Laura Griffin 4042023693 Terrell Perry 4042023963 $85,000.00 684
RPOL-10-22-068811 270 CICELY 10/24/2022 Tom Osborne 770-722-4888 Eric Brooks 770-487-9618 $150,000.00 728
RPOL-10-22-068899 135 Woodbridge 10/24/2022 David Valadao 704-254-1067 Mel Starnes 770-251-0053 $76,073.00 640
RPOL-10-22-068911 444 LAKESHORE 10/28/2022 Austin Eggler 4044313927 Tom Stapleton (770) 949-2295 $59,650.00 648

Totals For RES Pool New-Fayette: 13 Permit(s) $1,139,644.00 9,267
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RES Renov Remodel Auxiliary Building
RREN-10-22-068852 190 GABLE 10/13/2022 Ashley Bearden 7703155506 Ashley Bearden 7703155506 $25,000.00 520

Totals For RES Renov Remodel Auxiliary Building: 1 Permit(s) $25,000.00 520

RES Renov Remodel Interior Space
RREN-07-22-068192 140 JOE BRAY 10/10/2022 Mohammed Yunusa 4044905506 Mohammed Yunusa $25,000.00 2,261
RREN-10-22-068859 125 WINTERBERRY 10/13/2022 Margaret Colden (770) 843-0575 Margaret Colden (770) 843-0575 $82,000.00 1,500
RREN-10-22-068845 103 FRESHWATER 10/24/2022 Pamela Betta 8142337364 Pamela Betta 8142337364 $25,000.00 468

Totals For RES Renov Remodel Interior Space: 3 Permit(s) $132,000.00 4,229

RES Repair Deck- Disaster
RRRP-10-22-068877 1556 HELMER 10/21/2022 Florence Mitchem 404-422-3512 Joel Smith 678-345-0210 $50,000.00 240

Totals For RES Repair Deck- Disaster: 1 Permit(s) $50,000.00 240

RES Stand Alone E Cabling/Outlet/Panel Work
RSAE-09-22-068758 305 OLD MILL 10/25/2022 Joseph Ross (818) 415-8302 Joseph Ross (818) 415-8302 $1,500.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone E Cabling/Outlet/Panel Work: 1 Permit(s) $1,500.00 0

RES Stand Alone E Charging Station
RSAE-10-22-068792 115 Crescent Creek 10/3/2022 Michael Humberd 4235844738 William Puckett 7709100482 $1,000.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone E Charging Station: 1 Permit(s) $1,000.00 0

RES Stand Alone E Generator/Xfer Switch
RSAE-10-22-068870 319 BROOKS 10/25/2022 Glen Grizzle 770-337-2225 Charles Perkins 7702519765 $15,209.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone E Generator/Xfer Switch: 1 Permit(s) $15,209.00 0

RES Stand Alone E Panel/MBase Upgrd
RSAE-04-22-067551 345 DICKSON 10/14/2022 sheena demby 6786565491 Cagney Chappell 7705655884 $12,000.00 0
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RSAE-10-22-068878 343 BROOKS WOOLSEY 10/21/2022 Jonothan Cushard 615-881-5818 Eric Smith 6782928369 $3,500.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone E Panel/MBase Upgrd: 2 Permit(s) $15,500.00 0

RES Stand Alone E Septic Lift or Well Pump
RSAE-10-22-068887 100 VISTA 10/20/2022 April Crosby 6789073070 Ricky fulton 1678612264 $500.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone E Septic Lift or Well Pump: 1 Permit(s) $500.00 0

RES Stand Alone E Septic Lift Pump
RSAE-10-22-068781 180 BURKWOOD 10/3/2022 Kristy Vanmeter 6784635552 Eric Williams 6784635552 $21,000.00 0
RSAE-10-22-068868 200 BRECHIN 10/14/2022 Tim Hutcherson 904-460-8626 Charles Cantrell 4705319862 $676.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone E Septic Lift Pump: 2 Permit(s) $21,676.00 0

RES Stand Alone E Service Change / Upgrade
RSAE-10-22-068917 145 MAGMAR 10/25/2022 Pete Bucklin 404-323-3916 Charles Cantrell 770-421-8400 $3,306.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone E Service Change / Upgrade: 1 Permit(s) $3,306.00 0

RES Stand Alone E Solar Panels
RSAE-08-22-068465 180 FAIRMONT 10/3/2022 DARYL WARREN 7575826505 Philip Mcguire 8038884492 $53,875.00 0
RSAE-10-22-068807 110 OAK 10/12/2022 Sandra Middleton 4043049457 Russell Kill (855) 339-1831 $28,800.00 0
RSAE-10-22-068837 205 HOMEPLACE 10/17/2022 Ariff Roberts 7624992484 Timothy Bennett 8434106396 $26,025.00 0
RSAE-10-22-068873 114 KITE LAKE 10/20/2022 Monica Jenkins 770-876-3852 Matthew Markham 404-960-9558 $47,511.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone E Solar Panels: 4 Permit(s) $156,211.00 0

RES Stand Alone M HVAC - Replacement
RSAM-07-22-068265 200 POND 10/4/2022 Frank Smith 7704600375 John Petersen 6786387944 $17,500.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068795 155 STERLING 10/4/2022 Dallas Lester 4704888335 John Petersen 7709088488 $12,169.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068808 140 CHESHIRE CHASE 10/6/2022 Dora Begley 305 878 0471 Robert Eubanks 7704861919 $13,876.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068809 245 MURPHY CREEK 10/6/2022 Daphnie Colclough (770) 719-1862 KENNETH BUWALDA 7704218400 $7,472.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068813 205 BLACKBERRY 10/7/2022 Christopher Wilcox 7708695716 Charles Austin 7705949969 $6,600.00 0
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RSAM-08-22-068519 300 TRIPLE CREEK 10/10/2022 Stephanie Johnson 470-514-8652 Charles Austin (770) 594-9969 $6,600.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068820 260 ASHLAND 10/10/2022 Nathan Rodriguez 7864578533 Charles Austin 7705949969 $6,600.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068821 100 BRIERS 10/10/2022 Wilfredo Pesante 703-626-1753 Charles Austin 7705949969 $6,600.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068827 470 SHERWOOD 10/10/2022 Norma Buck 770-402-4521 KENNETH BUWALDA 7704218400 $1,423.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068840 100 THORNTON 10/11/2022 Casey Thayer 435-862-0662 Charles Austin (770) 594-9969 $4,800.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068858 219 JENKINS 10/12/2022 david mays 7704872040 CHERRI POWERS 7704872040 $6,139.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068874 140 VICTORIA 10/19/2022 Lawrence McKinnie 404-993-2539 Charles Austin (770) 594-9969 $13,200.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068875 970 BUFFALO 10/19/2022 Nancy Moss 6787789625 Charles Austin (770) 594-9969 $5,844.00 0
RSAM-09-22-068780 115 KAPALUA 10/25/2022 Matt Jones 7702665247 John D Carden 770-266-5247 $12,124.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068949 107 CARSON 10/31/2022 Joel Sims 678-967-9436 Charles Austin (770) 594-9969 $6,600.00 0
RSAM-10-22-068951 345 MARION 10/31/2022 Lee Godman 502-299-0136 Greg Wallace 770-253-2665 $20,580.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone M HVAC - Replacement: 16 Permit(s) $148,127.00 0

RES Stand Alone P Septic Lift or Well Pump
RSAP-10-22-068901 185 WESTBRIDGE 10/21/2022 Jamian Coleman (404) 542-4051 Jamian Coleman 4045424051 $2,500.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone P Septic Lift or Well Pump: 1 Permit(s) $2,500.00 0

RES Stand Alone P Water Heater Replacement
RSAP-10-22-068883 110 CLEAR CREEK 10/19/2022 Edward Siebert 770-560-0850 Chris McKinney 7705949969 $1,875.00 0
RSAP-10-22-068884 185 FIRETHORN 10/19/2022 Ron Gossett 404-512-1030 Chris McKinney 7705949969 $1,800.00 0
RSAP-10-22-068943 210 ALLENWOOD 10/28/2022 Dorothy Hale (770) 310-7964 Dorothy Hale 7703107964 $2,500.00 0
RSAP-10-22-068953 290 OAK 10/31/2022 Sandra Russell (770) 716-6837 Sandra Russell (770) 716-6837 $1,268.00 0
RSAP-10-22-068954 195 ADDISON 10/31/2022 Karl Fender 404-883-5705 7703688283 $3,000.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone P Water Heater Replacement: 5 Permit(s) $10,443.00 0

RES Stand Alone P Water Htr-Chg
RSAP-10-22-068822 207 SEAY 10/10/2022 Gwen Denham 770-460-0099 Chris McKinney 7705949969 $1,950.00 0

Totals For RES Stand Alone P Water Htr-Chg: 1 Permit(s) $1,950.00 0

RES Stop Work Order 
RSWO-10-22-068794 795 HIGHWAY 279 10/3/2022 $0.00 0
RSWO-10-22-068853 173 KITE LAKE 10/12/2022 $0.00 0
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RSWO-10-22-068869 1040 HIGHWAY 85 
CONNECTOR 10/17/2022 $0.00 0

RSWO-10-22-068902 170 MCELROY 10/21/2022 $0.00 0
RSWO-10-22-068903 160 JUDY 10/21/2022 $0.00 0
RSWO-10-22-068927 205 HUNTERS 10/27/2022 $0.00 0
RSWO-10-22-068945 391 ANTIOCH 10/28/2022 $0.00 0

Totals For RES Stop Work Order : 7 Permit(s) $0.00 0
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